Indian Patent Office Kolkata

19 June 2017 14:12 :::Front Office(Patent)::: Good AfterNoon! Home Logout sudip

PATENT OFFICE

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY BUILDING

Cp-2, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091

Te No. (091)(033) 23671945-46, 87 FAX No. 033 23 671988

E-mail: kolkata-patent@nic.in Web Site: www.ipindia.gov.in

Docket NO: 18391

To

HAQUE ALZAMAMUL

B/3/7, SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY QUARTER, TIKIAPARA, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL-711101







Date/Time: 2017/06/19 14:06:39

Agent Number:

Sr. No.	CBR Number	Reference Number /Application Type	Application Number	Title/Remarks	Amount Paid	Amount Computed
	15028	ORDINARY APPLICATION Pages:-6, Claims:-0,Drawings:- 0,Abstract:-0,Claims pages:-0	201731021331	AN AUTOMATIC BICYCLE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	1750	1750
		E-2/149/2017-KOL	201731021331	Form2	0	0
Total Amount					1750	1750

Received a sum of Rs. 1750 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty only) as under

Payment Mode	Bank Name	Cheque/Draft Number	Cheque/Draft Date	Amount in Rs
Cash				1750

Note: This is electronically generated receipt hence no signature required.

Print CBR

Back to CBR

Back to Main Menu

CBR Entry Details

X									
APPLICATION_NUMBER	DOCUMENT_TYP	EAPPLICATION	TYPE	APPLICATION	PATENT	NUMBER	AMOUNT	OF_FE	_PAID
tmp/1/KOL/2017	AD01	AT01					1750		
tmp/1/KOL/2017	AD02	AT99		tmp/1/KOL/2	017		0		

Close (or press ESC or click the overlay)

(19) INDIA

(22) Date of filing of Application :02/08/2017 (43) Publication Date : 05/01/2018

(54) Title of the invention: A PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOUND WITH ANTI-CANCER ACTIVITY

(51) International classification	·A61K31/122	(71)Name of Applicant :
(31) Priority Document No	:NA	1)Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (Sikkim Manipal
(32) Priority Date	:NA	University)
(33) Name of priority country	:NA	Address of Applicant :Majitar, East Sikkim –737136, India
(86) International Application No	:NA	Sikkim
Filing Date	:NA	2)DAHAL, Dr. Sanjay
(87) International Publication No	: NA	(72)Name of Inventor:
(61) Patent of Addition to Application Number	:NA	1)DAHAL, Dr. Sanjay
Filing Date	:NA	2)GURUNG, Anup
(62) Divisional to Application Number	:NA	_
Filing Date	:NA	

(57) Abstract:

A pharmaceutical compound of formula (I) which is a potential anti-cancer agent. Further, M is a metallic element Further, R1, R2, R3 and R4 can be plurality of alkyl groups and plurality of aryl groups.

No. of Pages: 24 No. of Claims: 2

(19) INDIA

(22) Date of filing of Application :02/08/2017 (43) Publication Date : 05/01/2018

(54) Title of the invention: A CHEMICAL SENSOR AND A METHOD OF PREPARATION THEREOF

(51) Intermediated algorithms	.D01L2/00	(71) Name of Applicant
(51) International classification	:B01L3/00	(71)Name of Applicant :
(31) Priority Document No	:NA	1)Sikkim Manipal Institute of Technology (Sikkim Manipal
(32) Priority Date	:NA	University)
(33) Name of priority country	:NA	Address of Applicant :Majitar, East Sikkim –737136, India
(86) International Application No	:NA	Sikkim
Filing Date	:NA	2)DAHAL, Dr. Sanjay
(87) International Publication No	: NA	(72)Name of Inventor:
(61) Patent of Addition to Application Number	:NA	1)DAHAL, Dr. Sanjay
Filing Date	:NA	2)GURUNG, Anup
(62) Divisional to Application Number	:NA	
Filing Date	:NA	

(57) Abstract:

The present invention provides a chemical sensor comprising a compound of formula (I). Further, the compound detects presence of cadmium (II) ions in a fluid. A method for preparing the chemical sensor is also provided.

No. of Pages: 30 No. of Claims: 10